P
R
M
FP
17
09
-E
N

automatically photograph the label to
verify the product is genuine
3. Follow app instructions to verify the
hologram and check ID number
For step by step instructions on how to best leverage
the new FP Diesel security enhancements, visit
FP PART NUMBER PRODUCT TYPE
PERKINS
PN
Pistons
FP-U5LL0015 Piston Kit U5LL0015 • • • •
FP-U5LL0047 Pistons Kit U5LL0047 • • • • • • •
FP-U5LP0057 Pistons Kit U5LP0057 • • • • • • • • • • •
Rings
FP-4181A019 Piston Ring Kit 4181A019 • • •
FP-4181A021 Piston Ring Kit 4181A021 • • • • • • • •
FP-4181A026 Piston Ring Kit 4181A026 • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-4181A033 Piston Ring Kit 4181A033 • • • • • • • • • • • •
Liners
FP-3135X042 Liner - Slip Fit 3135X042 • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-3135X062 Liner - Slip Fit 3135X062 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Top Engine
FP-3142A051 Valves - Exhaust 3142A051 • • • • • • • • • •
FP-3142L051 Valves - Intake 3142L051 • • • • • • • • •
FP-3142L071 Valves - Intake 3142L071 • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-3142L072 Valves - Intake 3142L072 • • • • • • • • • •
FP-3142L081 Valves - Intake 3142L081 • • • • • • • • • •
FP-3142D041 Valves - Intake 3142D041 • • • • • • • •
FP-3142H041 Valves - Intake 3142H041 • •
FP-3142D031 Valves - Exhaust 3142D031 • • • • • • •
FP-3142D051 Valves - Exhaust 3142D051 • • • • • • • • • •
FP-3142D061 Valves - Exhaust 3142D061 • •
FP-3343F041 Valve Guide 3343F041 • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-3313A012 Valve Guide 3313A012 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-3343J021 Valve Guide 3343J021 • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-3318A705 Valve Guide 3318A705 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Bearings
FP-U5TW0002 Thrust Washer Kit U5TW0002 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-85042 Conrod Bearing Kit - 4 Cyl 85042 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-85042A Conrod Bearing Kit - 0.25mm U/S (4 Cyl) 85042A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-85042B Conrod Bearing Kit - 0.50mm U/S (4 Cyl) 85042B • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-85042C Conrod Bearing Kit - 0.75mm U/S (4 Cyl) 85042C • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-U5ME0034 Conrod Bearing Kit - 4 Cyl U5ME0034 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-U5ME0034A Conrod Bearing Kit - 0.25mm U/S (4 Cyl) U5ME0034A • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-U5ME0034B Conrod Bearing Kit - 0.50mm U/S (4 Cyl) U5ME0034B • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-85043 Conrod Bearing Kit - 6 Cyl 85043 • • • • • • • • •
FP-85043A Conrod Bearing Kit - 0.25mm U/S (6 Cyl) 85043A • • • • • • • • •
FP-85043B Conrod Bearing Kit - 0.50mm U/S (6 Cyl) 85043B • • • • • • • • •
FP-85043C Conrod Bearing Kit - 0.75mm U/S (6 Cyl) 85043C • • • • • • • • •
FP-U5ME0035 Conrod Bearing Kit - 6 Cyl U5ME0035 • • • • • •
FP-U5ME0035A Conrod Bearing Kit - 0.25mm U/S (4 Cyl) U5ME0035A • • • • • •
FP-U5ME0035B Conrod Bearing Kit - 0.50mm U/S (4 Cyl) U5ME0035B • • • • • •
FP-U5ME0035C Conrod Bearing Kit - 0.75mm U/S (4 Cyl) U5ME0035C • • • • • •
FP-31134123 Small End Bush 31134123 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-31134131 Small End Bush 31134131 • • • • • • • • •
FP-3112E005 Small End Bush 3112E005 • • • • • • •
FP-3112A005 Small End Bush 3112A005 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Gaskets
FP-3681E037 Cylinder Head Gasket (4 Cyl) 3681E037 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-3681H208 Cylinder Head Gasket (6 Cyl) 3681H208 • • • • • • • • •
FP-2418M505 Valve Stem Seal - Exhaust 2418M505 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-2418M506 Valve Stem Seal - Intake 2418M506 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-2418F437 Front Oil Seal 2418F437 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-2418F475 Rear Oil Seal 2418F475 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-2418F701 Rear Oil Seal 2418F701 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FP-3681A021 Valve Cover Gasket 3681A021 • • • • • • •
FP-3681A032 Valve Cover Gasket 3681A032 • • • • • • • •
FP-3681A049 Valve Cover Gasket 3681A049 • • • • • • • • • •
FP-3681A051 Valve Cover Gasket 3681A051 • • • •
FP-3681C001 Valve Cover Gasket 3681C001 • • • • •
FP-3681M007 Oil Sump Gasket 3681M007 • • • • • • • •
FP-3681V012 Intake Manifold Gasket 3681V012 • • •
FP-3688C042 Exhasut Manifold Gasket 3688C042 • • • • • • • • • •
FP-U5LT1178 Gasket Kit - Top (4 Cyl) U5LT1178 • • • • • • •
FP-U5LT0317 Gasket Kit - Top (4 Cyl) U5LT0317 • •
FP-U5LT1196 Gasket Kit - Top (4 Cyl) U5LT1196 • • • • • • • •